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E' vietata ogni riproduzione 

anche parziale e la 

concessione a terzi se non 

preventivamente autorizzata

ALDO VALSECCHI SpA

via XX settembre, 107

28883 Gravellona Toce (VB)

www.avo.it

Tolleranze Generali:
Rugosità Ra[µm]

e note:

Materiale: Trattamenti:

Descrizione:

Formato: Emissione:

Scala: Approvazione: Data:

Disegno N°:

rif. UNI EN 22768/1 -

ruota PA6+PU ø80x29M39 ø12

assieme

A3 BUAROTTI

1:1 Ing. Monti 02/08/2012
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CODICE:

G201700080NBA

G018200081AFN

G201780080NBB

G201780080NBG

G201780080NBA

G206100080NBB


